New Development Applications Received by Council: 24 August 2020 to 07 September 2020

Date Received Application No. Proposal Description

Central

03/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020

02/09/2020

31/08/2020
28/08/2020
28/08/2020
27/08/2020
27/08/2020
26/08/2020

East

07/09/2020
03/09/2020
02/09/2020
27/08/2020

North

03/09/2020
03/09/2020
02/09/2020
31/08/2020
28/08/2020
28/08/2020
28/08/2020
27/08/2020
27/08/2020
26/08/2020
26/08/2020

West

07/09/2020
07/09/2020
02/09/2020
31/08/2020
27/08/2020

27/08/2020

26/08/2020
26/08/2020

050/412/2020
050/408/2020
050/406/2020
050/405/2020

050/404/2020

050/402/2020
050/400/2020
050/396/2020
050/392/2020
050/389/2020
050/385/2020

050/417/2020
050/411/2020
050/409/2020
050/395/2020

050/414/2020
050/413/2020
050/407/2020
050/403/2020
050/399/2020
050/398/2020
050/397/2020
050/393/2020
050/391/2020
050/386/2020
050/384/2020

050/416/2020
050/415/2020
050/410/2020
050/401/2020
050/394/2020

050/390/2020

050/388/2020
050/387/2020

Swimming Pool and Safety Fence

Solar Panel System on Tilt-Up Frame

Partial Demolition of Shed and Demaolition of Verandah and Dwelling
Additions to Detached Dwelling Including Carport and Verandah

Redevelopment of existing retail, office and warehouse development for retail
and residential purposes, comprising retail with basement car parking, a four
storey residential flat building comprising 30 dwellings (fronting Milner Street)
and two semi-detached dwellings (fronting Gloucester Street)

Single Storey Detached Dwelling, Cellar and Dutbuilding
Two Storey Detached Dwelling and Garage

Significant Tree Removal (Jacaranda)

Demolition of Existing Dwelling and Associated Outbuildings
Additions to Detached Dwelling

Demolition of Existing Dwelling and Associated Outbuilding

Alterations to Carport

Additions and Alterations to Detached Dwelling
Garage and Verandah

Additions to Detached Dwelling

Demolition of Verandah and Construction of Swimming Pool and Safety Fence Australian Outdoor Living

Carport and Shed

Regulated Tree Removal

Single Storey Detached Dwelling

Residential Land Division (Two inta Three)
Additions to Detached Dwelling and Deck
Garage

Domestic Outbuilding (Rumpus Room)
Additions to Detached Dwelling, and new Carport
Shed

Verandah

Verandah

Additions to Detached Dwelling

Additions to Detached Dwelling

Additions to Detached Dwelling

Demolition of Existing Dwelling and Associated Outbuildings

Partial Demolition of Dwelling and construction of Dwelling Additions,
Alfresco, Swimming Pool and Safety Fence

Expansion of Existing Tenancy

Two Carport

From (Applicant) Address

8 Gloucester Street PROSPECT SA 5082
25 Johns Road PROSPECT SA 5082

40 Kintore Avenue PROSPECT SA 5082
17 Willcox Avenue PROSPECT SA 5082

Statewide Pools
Ms H Moroz

Mr R D'Andrea

Mr A & Mrs J Ralph

Angaet Property Management 102-110 Main Morth Road PROSPECT SA 5052

V & S Malavindi
Metro (SA Housing) Pty Ltd

38 Alpha Road PROSPECT SA 5082

35 Kintore Avenue PROSPECT SA 5082
Mr E M Ferrara 66 Kintore Avenue PROSPECT SA 5082
Ms B MacGillivray & Willcox Avenue PROSPECT SA 5082
Daniella Di Ciocco & Anthony Fedele 11 Te Anau Avenue PROSPECT SA 5082
Dawn and John Parkinson 3 Pulsford Road PROSPECT S5A 5082

Mr S Heath

Ms K Costanzo
Mr T Margitich

Mr E M Ferrara

18 Hepburn Street BROADVIEW SA 5083
3 Collingrove Avenue BROADVIEW SA 5083
10 Galway Avenue COLLINSWOOD SA 5081
44 Third Avenue SEFTON PARK SA 5083

17 Redin Street PROSPECT SA 5082

16 Miller Street PROSPECT SA 5082

3 Murray Street Prospect SA 5082

61 Alexandra Street PROSPECT SA 5082
39 Albert Street PROSPECT SA 5082

Mr P R Stepancic 24 Moore Street PROSPECT SA 5082

Mr J Riggall 471 Regency Road PROSPECT SA 5082
Aspire Building Design and Drafting 29 Percy Street PROSPECT SA 5082

SA Quality Home Improvements
S Yang

Melisi Homes Pty Ltd

SK & Co Investments Pty Ltd

Ms G Zybert 60 Albert Street PROSPECT SA 5082
Mr R Gilbert 28 Albert Street PROSPECT SA 5082
Mr A CO'Leary 9 Stuart Road PROSPECT SA 5082

Vergola Pty Lid 1 Mitchell Close FITZROY SA 5082

Mr F Q Kong 21 Cochrane Terrace PROSPECT SA 5082
Dale Grimmond C/- Burgess Design 6 Avenue Road PROSPECT SA 5082

Miss C E Leggett 37 Cochrane Terrace PROSPECT SA 5082
The CL Prodigy S/F 51 Beatrice Street PROSPECT SA 5082

Ms G Zybert 5 Marian Place PROSPECT SA 5082
Anchovy Bandit 94-98 Prospect Road PROSPECT SA 5082
Mr J Giatras 122A Prospect Road PROSPECT SA 5082



