Date Received	Application No.	Proposal Description	From (Applicant)	Address
_				
02/09/2020 02/09/2020	050/412/2020 050/408/2020 050/406/2020 050/405/2020	Swimming Pool and Safety Fence Solar Panel System on Tilt-Up Frame Partial Demolition of Shed and Demolition of Verandah and Dwelling Additions to Detached Dwelling Including Carport and Verandah	Statewide Pools Ms H Moroz Mr R D'Andrea Mr A & Mrs J Ralph	8 Gloucester Street PROSPECT SA 5082 25 Johns Road PROSPECT SA 5082 40 Kintore Avenue PROSPECT SA 5082 17 Willcox Avenue PROSPECT SA 5082
02/09/2020	050/404/2020	Redevelopment of existing retail, office and warehouse development for retail and residential purposes, comprising retail with basement car parking, a four storey residential flat building comprising 30 dwellings (fronting Milner Street) and two semi-detached dwellings (fronting Gloucester Street)	Angaet Property Management	102-110 Main North Road PROSPECT SA 5082
28/08/2020 27/08/2020 27/08/2020	050/402/2020 050/400/2020 050/396/2020 050/392/2020 050/389/2020 050/385/2020	Single Storey Detached Dwelling, Cellar and Outbuilding Two Storey Detached Dwelling and Garage Significant Tree Removal (Jacaranda) Demolition of Existing Dwelling and Associated Outbuildings Additions to Detached Dwelling Demolition of Existing Dwelling and Associated Outbuilding	V & S Malavindi Metro (SA Housing) Pty Ltd Mr E M Ferrara Ms B MacGillivray Daniella Di Ciocco & Anthony Fedele Dawn and John Parkinson	38 Alpha Road PROSPECT SA 5082 35 Kintore Avenue PROSPECT SA 5082 66 Kintore Avenue PROSPECT SA 5082 6 Willcox Avenue PROSPECT SA 5082 11 Te Anau Avenue PROSPECT SA 5082 3 Pulsford Road PROSPECT SA 5082
East				
07/09/2020 03/09/2020 02/09/2020	050/417/2020 050/411/2020 050/409/2020 050/395/2020	Alterations to Carport Additions and Alterations to Detached Dwelling Garage and Verandah Additions to Detached Dwelling	Mr S Heath Ms K Costanzo Mr T Margitich Mr E M Ferrara	18 Hepburn Street BROADVIEW SA 5083 3 Collingrove Avenue BROADVIEW SA 5083 10 Galway Avenue COLLINSWOOD SA 5081 44 Third Avenue SEFTON PARK SA 5083
North				
03/09/2020 03/09/2020 02/09/2020 31/08/2020 28/08/2020 28/08/2020 28/08/2020 27/08/2020 27/08/2020 26/08/2020	050/414/2020 050/413/2020 050/407/2020 050/403/2020 050/399/2020 050/398/2020 050/397/2020 050/393/2020 050/393/2020 050/386/2020 050/384/2020	Demolition of Verandah and Construction of Swimming Pool and Safety Fence Carport and Shed Regulated Tree Removal Single Storey Detached Dwelling Residential Land Division (Two into Three) Additions to Detached Dwelling and Deck Garage Domestic Outbuilding (Rumpus Room) Additions to Detached Dwelling, and new Carport Shed Verandah	e Australian Outdoor Living SA Quality Home Improvements S Yang Melisi Homes Pty Ltd SK & Co Investments Pty Ltd Mr P R Stepancic Mr J Riggall Aspire Building Design and Drafting Ms G Zybert Mr R Gilbert Mr A O'Leary	17 Redin Street PROSPECT SA 5082 16 Miller Street PROSPECT SA 5082 3 Murray Street Prospect SA 5082 61 Alexandra Street PROSPECT SA 5082 39 Albert Street PROSPECT SA 5082 24 Moore Street PROSPECT SA 5082 471 Regency Road PROSPECT SA 5082 29 Percy Street PROSPECT SA 5082 60 Albert Street PROSPECT SA 5082 28 Albert Street PROSPECT SA 5082 9 Stuart Road PROSPECT SA 5082
West				
07/09/2020 02/09/2020 31/08/2020	050/416/2020 050/415/2020 050/410/2020 050/401/2020 050/394/2020	Verandah Additions to Detached Dwelling Additions to Detached Dwelling Additions to Detached Dwelling Demolition of Existing Dwelling and Associated Outbuildings	Vergola Pty Ltd Mr F Q Kong Dale Grimmond C/- Burgess Design Miss C E Leggett The CL Prodigy S/F	1 Mitchell Close FITZROY SA 5082 21 Cochrane Terrace PROSPECT SA 5082 6 Avenue Road PROSPECT SA 5082 37 Cochrane Terrace PROSPECT SA 5082 51 Beatrice Street PROSPECT SA 5082
27/08/2020	050/390/2020	Partial Demolition of Dwelling and construction of Dwelling Additions, Alfresco, Swimming Pool and Safety Fence	Ms G Zybert	5 Marian Place PROSPECT SA 5082
	050/388/2020 050/387/2020	Expansion of Existing Tenancy Two Carport	Anchovy Bandit Mr J Giatras	94-98 Prospect Road PROSPECT SA 5082 122A Prospect Road PROSPECT SA 5082